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School bag set "BLUE FOOTBALL" COSMO 6-Pcs (Magnetic buckle)

Bar code: 3871284105159
Item number: TTS 410515

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 410515

3871284105159

School bag set "BLUE FOOTBALL" COSMO 6-Pcs (Magnetic buckle)
School Bag Sets

Spirit

pcs

27 cm
20 cm
42 cm
1.635 kg
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